
Phoen
ix 2 Du

o (P2-1
5W wit

h Elite 
6x4 ch

assis)

UP

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

1500mm turning circle

1500mm turning circle

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

UP

28217.5

29698

1
1
0
0

1
6
0
0

UP

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

1500mm turning circle

1500mm turning circle

15
00

mm tu
rni

ng
 ci

rcl
e

UP

28217.5

29698

1
1
0
0

1
6
0
0

north

Metres 1:500

0 10m 20m 50m

SITE LOCATION

DATE:DESCRIPTION:REV: BY:

REVISION:PROJECT NO: DRAWING NO:

DRAWN:DATE: CHECKED:

TITLE:

SCALE AT A3:

CLIENT:

SITE:

STATUS:

Rev 01 | Copyright © 2021 Calibro Consultants Ltd 81 Whiteladies Road   |   Bristol   |    BS8 2NT          T 0117 2441 970
E hello@calibro-consultants.com    www.calibro-consultants.com

LRM PLANNING
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A LAYOUT UPDATE AF 07-11-18

B LAYOUT UPDATE CB 18-03-22

- FIRST ISSUE AF 11-10-18

9.809

2.048 5.2

Dart SLF 10.00m
Overall Length 9.809m
Overall Width 2.360m
Overall Body Height 3.067m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.302m
Track Width 2.300m
Lock to lock time 4.00s
Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius 8.592m

11.2

1.67 4.815 1.385

Phoenix 2 Duo (P2-15W with Elite 6x4 chassis)
Overall Length 11.200m
Overall Width 2.530m
Overall Body Height 3.751m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.304m
Track Width 2.500m
Lock to lock time 4.00s
Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius 9.500m

C LAYOUT UPDATE AND BUS SHELTER ADDED MK 09-05-22


	Sheets and Views
	SP01-C


